506874033 09/16/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6920854

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
			Name	Execution Date
ELIRAN ZAGBIV				07/15/2021
ABIGAIL PAGI				06/20/2021
AMIT CIRT				07/07/2021
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
Name:	MONDAY.COM LTD.			
Street Address:	52 MEN	JACH	IEM BEGIN ROAD	
City:	TEL AV	'IV		
State/Country:	ISRAEL	_		
Postal Code:	671370	1		
Property Typ		170/	Number	
			Number	
Application Number:		1724	3977	
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will		• •	408-4400 e-mail address first; if that is uns	uccessful. it will be sent
using a fax number,	if providea	l; if th	nat is unsuccessful, it will be sen	
		084000		
•		nal-desk@finnegan.com EGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW	GABBETT & DUINNEB LLP	
-		JEW YORK AVENUE NW		
Address Line 4: WASH		HINGTON, D.C. 20001		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		15326.0052-00000		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		ANDREA A. PINKNEY		
SIGNATURE:		/Andrea A. Pinkney/		
DATE SIGNED:		09/16/2021		
source=Omnibus_Assig source=Omnibus_Assig	Inment_and Inment_and Inment_and	d_Qui d_Qui	itclaim Aug 18 2021#page1.tif itclaim Aug 18 2021#page2.tif itclaim Aug 18 2021#page3.tif itclaim Aug 18 2021#page4.tif	

source=Omnibus_Assignment_and_Quitclaim Aug 18 2021#page5.tif
source=Omnibus_Assignment_and_Quitclaim Aug 18 2021#page6.tif
source=Omnibus_Assignment_and_Quitclaim Aug 18 2021#page7.tif
source=Omnibus_Assignment_and_Quitclaim Aug 18 2021#page8.tif
source=Omnibus_Assignment_and_Quitclaim Aug 18 2021#page9.tif
source=Omnibus_Assignment_and_Quitclaim Aug 18 2021#page10.tif
source=Omnibus_Assignment_and_Quitclaim Aug 18 2021#page11.tif
source=Omnibus_Assignment_and_Quitclaim Aug 18 2021#page12.tif
source=Omnibus_Assignment_and_Quitclaim Aug 18 2021#page13.tif
source=Omnibus_Assignment_and_Quitclaim Aug 18 2021#page14.tif
source=Omnibus_Assignment_and_Quitclaim Aug 18 2021#page15.tif

ASSIGNMENT AND QUITCLAIM

WHEREAS I/We, are inventors (hereinafter referred to as Assignors), of certain applications identified in the table below (collectively referred to herein as the "Applications") and as set forth in the Appendix hereto;

Application Number	Country of Filing	Filing Date
62/961,547	US	January 15, 2020
62/975,716	US	February 12, 2020
63/018,593	US	May 1, 2020
63/019,396	US	May 3, 2020
PCT/IB/2020/000658	WIPO	August 7, 2020
63/078,301	US	September 14, 2020
PCT/IB2020/000974	WIPO	November 17, 2020
63/121,803	US	December 4, 2020
63/122,439	US	December 7, 2020
PCT/IB2021/000024	WIPO	January 14, 2021
63/148,092	US	February 10, 2021
PCT/IB2021/000090	WIPO	February 11, 2021
PCT/US21/29570 corresponding to PCT/IB2021/000297	WIPO	April 28, 2021

WHEREAS, **MONDAY.COM LTD.**, a corporation of **ISRAEL** whose post office address is **52 Menachem Begin Road**, **Tel Aviv 6713701 ISRAEL** (hereinafter referred to as Assignee), is desirous of securing the entire right, title, and interest in and to each and every invention described and/or claimed in the Applications (collectively referred to herein as "the Disclosed Inventions") in all countries throughout the world, and in and to all applications for patents thereon in all countries throughout the world, and all PCT International applications and all national stage applications based thereon that may be filed, and all patents issued upon such applications in all countries throughout the world;

NOW THEREFORE, be it known that, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which from Assignee is hereby acknowledged, I/We, as Assignors, have sold, assigned, transferred, and set over, and do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto the Assignee, its lawful successors and assigns, my/our entire right, title, and interest in and to the Disclosed Inventions as described and/or claimed in any and all of the above-referenced applications (to the extent I/We have such interests, and regardless of whether I/We are explicitly identified as an inventor on any particular application of the above-referenced applications), any and all national stage applications based thereon that may be filed, any other applications for patents filed anywhere in the world that claim or may claim any of the Disclosed Inventions, and all divisions, and continuations of any such applications, and all patents which may be granted thereon, and all reissues thereof, and all rights to claim priority in any country on the basis of any such applications, and all extensions, renewals, and reissues thereof; and I/We hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and any official of any other country whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as described above, to issue all Letters Patent for the Disclosed Inventions to Assignee, its successors and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this Assignment;

AND, I/WE covenant that I/We have the full right to convey the interest assigned by this Assignment, and I/We have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict with this Assignment;

AND, I/WE further covenant and agree that I/We will, without further consideration, communicate with Assignee, its successors and assigns, any facts known to me/us respecting the Disclosed Inventions, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers when called upon to do so, execute and deliver any and all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to any and all of the Disclosed Inventions in said Assignee, its successors or assigns, execute all divisional, continuation, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid Assignee, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for the Disclosed Inventions in the United States and any other country, it being understood that any expense incident to the execution of such papers shall be borne by the Assignee, its successors and assigns.

AND, I/WE authorize and request a patent practitioner of record in this application, to insert the remainder of the application number of the above-referenced April 28, 2021, PCT application, when known.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set our hands.

Assignee Name: Signature:	MONDAY.COM LTD.	Owiel Weisz
Printed Name:	Ouriel Weisz	
Corporate Title:	VP Operations	
Date:	8/18/2021	

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 1

DocuSigned by:

Signature

Daniel LEREYA Print Name 6/20/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 2

----- DocuSigned by:

Roy Mann

Signature

Roy MANN Print Name 7/8/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 3

DocuSigned by:

Signature

Tal HARAMATI Print Name 7/12/2021

DocuSigned by: Stan Levi

Signature

Stav LEVI

Print Name 8/11/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 5

----- DocuSigned by:

Elad Duutschur Signature

Elad DEUTSCHER Print Name 6/20/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 6

----- DocuSigned by:

Dor Yelunda

Signature

Dor YEHUDA Print Name 7/8/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 7

----- DocuSigned by:

Surgei Safrigin

Signature

Sergei SAFRIGIN Print Name 6/27/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 8

----- DocuSigned by:

Ein Ventura

Signature

Ziv VENTURA Print Name 6/30/2021

Execution Date

Page 3 of 15

---- DocuSigned by:

Oron kaiser

Signature

Oron KAISER

Print Name 6/19/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 10

----- DocuSigned by:

Oron Morad

Signature

Oron MORAD

Print Name 6/20/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 11

......Docusigned by: Itay Column

Signature

Itay COHEN Print Name 6/19/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 12



Signature

Shirley BAUMER Print Name 7/13/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 13

DocuSigned by:

Signature

Ofir MONSINGO Print Name 8/9/2021

Execution Date

Page 4 of 15

DocuSigned by:

Signature

Aviram MAROM Print Name 6/21/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 15

----- DocuSigned by:

aviel Hershkowitz

Signature

Aviel HERSHKOVITZ

Print Name 7/7/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 16

---- DocuSigned by:

Noa Kind

Signature

Noa KIND Print Name 6/21/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 17

---- DocuSigned by:

Shance Kadzewsky Signature

Shanee RADZEWSKY Print Name 7/7/2021



Signature

Meytal BADICHI Print Name 6/30/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 19

----- Docusigned by: Lior kedem

Signature

Lior KEDEM Print Name 7/7/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 20

----- Docusigned by: Eliran Eaglin

Signature

Eliran ZAGBIV Print Name 7/15/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 21

----- DocuSigned by:

Abigail Pagi Signature

<u>Abigail PAGI</u> Print Name

6/20/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 22

DocuSigned by:

Ben Kosenfeld Signature

Ben ROSENFELD Print Name 6/22/2021

Execution Date

Page 6 of 15



Vlad MYSTETSKYI Print Name

6/27/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 24

-DocuSigned by:

Moshik Eilon

Signature

Moshik EILON Print Name 6/20/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 25



Moshe ZEMAH Print Name

7/7/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 26

-- DocuSigned by:

Romen Sabag Signature

Ronen SABAG

Print Name 6/29/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 27

DocuSigned by: Ayala

. =4==5083323=4C0 Signature

Ayala NAROSHEVITCH Print Name 7/7/2021

Execution Date

Page 7 of 15

----- DocuSigned by:

Michael Hermon

Signature

Michael HERMON Print Name 6/19/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 29



Signature

Roy DRABKIN Print Name 6/27/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 30

Jou Goldstein

Signature

Joel GOLDSTEIN Print Name 6/30/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 31

amit (irt

Signature

Amit CIRT Print Name 7/7/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 32

Shin Luin Slin Luin Signature

Shiri LEVIN Print Name 6/20/2021

Execution Date Page 8 of 15

Signature

Michal LUPU Print Name

7/29/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 3	Etay Liberman
Signature	F89CB2C71D0C49D
Etay LIBERMAN	
Print Name	(20. (20.24

6/20/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 35

----- DocuSigned by:

Savit Barton

Signature

Sarit BARTOV Print Name 7/15/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 36

----- DocuSigned by:

Dotan Egozi

Signature

Dotan EGOZI Print Name 7/5/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 37

Guy Asinowsky

Signature

Guy ASINOVSKY Print Name 6/19/2021

Execution Date

Page 9 of 15

DocuSigned by:

Eylon Goren

Signature

Eylon GOREN Print Name

6/20/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 39

------DocuSigned by:

Ron Einhi

Signature

Ron KIMHI Print Name 6/20/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 40

---- DocuSigned by:

Tomer Friedman

Signature

Tomer FRIEDMAN

Print Name 7/8/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 41

----- DocuSigned by:

Nadau Grinburg Signature

<u>Nadav GRINBERG</u> Print Name 6/24/2021

Adi kalderon

Signature

Adi KALDERON Print Name 6/27/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 43

----- DocuSigned by:

Ariel Pollack

Signature

Ariel POLLACK Print Name

6/19/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 44

----- DocuSigned by:

Eran Helf

Signature

Eran HELFT Print Name 6/19/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 45

----- DocuSigned by:

Shani Frankel Signature

Shani FRANKEL Print Name 8/2/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 46

Signature

Daniel COHEN Print Name

Execution Date Page **11** of **15**

DocuSigned by:

Omer Doron Signature

Olghatare

Omer DORON Print Name 7/8/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 48

----- DocuSigned by:

Oryan Moslie

Signature

Oryan MOSHE Print Name 6/20/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 49



Signature

Edo GARAVANI Print Name 7/9/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 50

DocuSigned by: Idan Davidi

Signature

Idan DAVIDI Print Name 6/27/2021

Execution Date

~DocuSigned by:

Ayelet Holtzman

Signature

Ayelet HOLTZMAN Print Name 6/20/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 52

---- DocuSigned by:

Dar Benton

Signature

Dar BENTOV Print Name 6/30/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 53

--- DocuSigned by:

レ 1

Signature

Eran ZINMAN Print Name 6/19/2021

Execution Date

ASSIGNOR (Inventor) 54

DocuSigned by: Oter Pozenman

Signature

Ofer ROZENMAN Print Name 8/11/2021

Appendix to Assignment and Quitclaim

	AY FEATURES IN TEAM MANAGEMEN	T SYSTEMS
Nan	ned Inventors: Roy MANN; Daniel LERE	YA
Application Number	Country of Filing	Filing Date
62/975,716	US	February 12, 2020
Title: DATA SOURCING AND FILL	-IN-THE-BLANK AUTOMATIC ACTIONS MANAGEMENT PLATFORM	IN WORKSPACE AND PROJECT
Named Inventors: Daniel LEREYA; S	Shirley BAUMER; Oron MORAD; Itay CO	HEN; Eran HELFT; Shani FRANKE
Application Number	Country of Filing	Filing Date
63/018,593	US	May 1, 2020
	R ENHANCED COMMUNICATIONS ON	
Named Inve	ntors: Roy MANN; Daniel LEREYA; Tal	HARAMATI
Application Number	Country of Filing	Filing Date
63/019,396	US	May 3, 2020
	EMS, AND METHODS FOR TEAM MAN	
Application Number	Country of Filing	Filing Date
PCT/IB/2020/000658 Fitle: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYSTE TABL	Country of Filing WIPO EMS AND METHODS FOR AUTOMATIC ES OF COLLABORATIVE WORK SYST aniel LEREYA; Roy MANN; Tal HARAMA	August 7, 2020 RELATIONSHIP RECOGNITION I EMS
PCT/IB/2020/000658 Fitle: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYSTI TABL Named Inventors: D	WIPO EMS AND METHODS FOR AUTOMATIC ES OF COLLABORATIVE WORK SYST aniel LEREYA; Roy MANN; Tal HARAMA	August 7, 2020 RELATIONSHIP RECOGNITION II EMS ATI; Shirley BAUMER
PCT/IB/2020/000658 Fitle: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYSTI TABL Named Inventors: Da Application Number	WIPO EMS AND METHODS FOR AUTOMATIC ES OF COLLABORATIVE WORK SYST aniel LEREYA; Roy MANN; Tal HARAMA Country of Filing	August 7, 2020 RELATIONSHIP RECOGNITION II EMS ATI; Shirley BAUMER Filing Date
PCT/IB/2020/000658 Fitle: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYSTE TABL Named Inventors: D Application Number 63/078,301	WIPO EMS AND METHODS FOR AUTOMATIC ES OF COLLABORATIVE WORK SYST aniel LEREYA; Roy MANN; Tal HARAMA Country of Filing US	August 7, 2020 RELATIONSHIP RECOGNITION II EMS ATI; Shirley BAUMER Filing Date September 14, 2020
PCT/IB/2020/000658 Fitle: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYSTI TABL Named Inventors: Da Application Number 63/078,301 Title: MECHANISMS	WIPO EMS AND METHODS FOR AUTOMATIC ES OF COLLABORATIVE WORK SYST aniel LEREYA; Roy MANN; Tal HARAMA Country of Filing US FOR ENHANCED WORKFLOWS ON SH Named Inventor: Roy MANN	August 7, 2020 RELATIONSHIP RECOGNITION II EMS TI; Shirley BAUMER Filing Date September 14, 2020 HARED PLATFORMS
PCT/IB/2020/000658 Fitle: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYSTI TABL Named Inventors: Da Application Number 63/078,301 Title: MECHANISMS Application Number	WIPO EMS AND METHODS FOR AUTOMATIC ES OF COLLABORATIVE WORK SYST aniel LEREYA; Roy MANN; Tal HARAMA Country of Filing US FOR ENHANCED WORKFLOWS ON SH Named Inventor: Roy MANN Country of Filing	August 7, 2020 RELATIONSHIP RECOGNITION II EMS ATI; Shirley BAUMER Filing Date September 14, 2020 HARED PLATFORMS Filing Date
PCT/IB/2020/000658 Fitle: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYSTE TABL Named Inventors: D Application Number 63/078,301 Title: MECHANISMS Application Number PCT/IB2020/000974	WIPO EMS AND METHODS FOR AUTOMATIC ES OF COLLABORATIVE WORK SYST aniel LEREYA; Roy MANN; Tal HARAMA Country of Filing US FOR ENHANCED WORKFLOWS ON SH Named Inventor: Roy MANN Country of Filing WIPO	August 7, 2020 RELATIONSHIP RECOGNITION II EMS ATI; Shirley BAUMER Filing Date September 14, 2020 HARED PLATFORMS Filing Date November 17, 2020
PCT/IB/2020/000658 Fitle: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYSTI TABL Named Inventors: D. Application Number 63/078,301 Title: MECHANISMS Application Number PCT/IB2020/000974 Title: COLLABORAT Named Inventors: Daniel LEREYA; Shirley BAUMER; Aviram MAROM; A	WIPO EMS AND METHODS FOR AUTOMATIC ES OF COLLABORATIVE WORK SYST aniel LEREYA; Roy MANN; Tal HARAMA Country of Filing US FOR ENHANCED WORKFLOWS ON SH Named Inventor: Roy MANN Country of Filing	August 7, 2020 RELATIONSHIP RECOGNITION II EMS ATI: Shirley BAUMER Filing Date September 14, 2020 HARED PLATFORMS Filing Date November 17, 2020 DS, AND DEVICES RIGIN: Oron MORAD: Itay COHEN KY: Meytal BADICHI; Moshik EILON
PCT/IB/2020/000658 Fitle: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYSTI TABL Named Inventors: D. Application Number 63/078,301 Title: MECHANISMS Application Number PCT/IB2020/000974 Title: COLLABORAT Named Inventors: Daniel LEREYA; Shirley BAUMER; Aviram MAROM; A Moshe ZEMAH; Etay LIBERMAN; Da	WIPO EMS AND METHODS FOR AUTOMATIC ES OF COLLABORATIVE WORK SYST aniel LEREYA; Roy MANN; Tal HARAMA Country of Filing US FOR ENHANCED WORKFLOWS ON SH Named Inventor: Roy MANN Named Inventor: Roy MANN Country of Filing WIPO IVE NETWORKING SYSTEMS, METHO Roy MANN; Tal HARAMATI; Sergei SAF viel HERSHKOVITZ; Shanee RADZEWS iniel COHEN; Omer DORON; Oryan MO Ayelet HOLTZMAN; Dar BENTOV	August 7, 2020 RELATIONSHIP RECOGNITION II EMS ATI: Shirley BAUMER Filing Date September 14, 2020 ARED PLATFORMS Filing Date November 17, 2020 DDS, AND DEVICES RIGIN; Oron MORAD; Itay COHEN KY; Meytal BADICHI; Moshik EILON SHE; Edo GARAVANI; Idan DAVIDI Filing Date
PCT/IB/2020/000658 Fitle: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYSTI TABL Named Inventors: Da Application Number 63/078,301 Title: MECHANISMS Application Number PCT/IB2020/000974 Title: COLLABORAT Named Inventors: Daniel LEREYA; Shirley BAUMER; Aviram MAROM; Av Moshe ZEMAH; Etay LIBERMAN; Da Application Number 63/121,803	WIPO EMS AND METHODS FOR AUTOMATIC ES OF COLLABORATIVE WORK SYST aniel LEREYA; Roy MANN; Tal HARAMA US FOR ENHANCED WORKFLOWS ON SH Named Inventor: Roy MANN Named Inventor: Roy MANN Country of Filing WIPO IVE NETWORKING SYSTEMS, METHO Roy MANN; Tal HARAMATI; Sergei SAF viel HERSHKOVITZ; Shanee RADZEWS iniel COHEN; Omer DORON; Oryan MO Ayelet HOLTZMAN; Dar BENTOV	August 7, 2020 RELATIONSHIP RECOGNITION II EMS ATI: Shirley BAUMER Filing Date September 14, 2020 HARED PLATFORMS Filing Date November 17, 2020 DDS, AND DEVICES RIGIN: Oron MORAD: Itay COHEN KY: Meytal BADICHI: Moshik EILON SHE: Edo GARAVANI: Idan DAVIDI Filing Date December 4, 2020
PCT/IB/2020/000658 Fitle: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYSTI TABL Named Inventors: Da Application Number 63/078,301 Title: MECHANISMS Application Number PCT/IB2020/000974 Title: COLLABORAT Named Inventors: Daniel LEREYA; Shirley BAUMER; Aviram MAROM; Av Moshe ZEMAH; Etay LIBERMAN; Da Application Number 63/121,803	WIPO EMS AND METHODS FOR AUTOMATIC ES OF COLLABORATIVE WORK SYST aniel LEREYA; Roy MANN; Tal HARAMA Country of Filing US FOR ENHANCED WORKFLOWS ON SH Named Inventor: Roy MANN Named Inventor: Roy MANN Country of Filing WIPO IVE NETWORKING SYSTEMS, METHO Roy MANN; Tal HARAMATI; Sergei SAF viel HERSHKOVITZ; Shanee RADZEWS iniel COHEN; Omer DORON; Oryan MO Ayelet HOLTZMAN; Dar BENTOV	August 7, 2020 RELATIONSHIP RECOGNITION I EMS ATI: Shirley BAUMER Filing Date September 14, 2020 HARED PLATFORMS Filing Date November 17, 2020 DDS, AND DEVICES RIGIN: Oron MORAD: Itay COHEN KY: Meytal BADICHI: Moshik EILOP SHE: Edo GARAVANI: Idan DAVIDI SHE: Edo GARAVANI: Idan DAVIDI Filing Date December 4, 2020

Application Number	Country of Filing	Filing Date
63/122,439	US	December 7, 2020
Title: COLLABORATIVE WC	RKPLACE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS,	DEVICES, AND METHODS
Named Inventors: [Daniel LEREYA, Roy MANN; Tal HARAM	IATI; Eran ZINMAN
Application Number	Country of Filing	Filing Date
PCT/IB2021/000024	WIPO	January 14, 2021
Title: DIGITAL PROCESSING SYS	TEMS AND METHODS FOR GRAPHIC/ COLLABORATIVE WORK SYSTEMS	AL DYNAMIC TABLE GAUGES IN
Named Inventors: Dar	niel LEREYA; Ofir MONSINGO; Ariel PO	LLACK; Oron KAISER
Application Number	Country of Filing	Filing Date
63/148,092	US	February 10, 2021
Title: DEVICES, SYSTEMS, AN	ND METHODS FOR ENHANCED COLL	ABORATION MANAGEMENT
Application Number	Country of Filing	Filing Date
PCT/IB2021/000090	WPO	February 11, 2021
	ES IN COLLABORATIVE NETWORK SY	
Named Inventors: Daniel LEREYA; S	Shirley BAUMER; Oron MORAD; Itay CO	HEN; Eran HELFT; Shani FRANKEL
Application Number	Country of Filing	Filing Date
PCT/US21/29570 corresponding to PCT/IB2021/00	WIPO	April 28, 2021
NETWO	MS AND METHODS FOR ENHANCED (RKING SYSTEMS, METHODS, AND DE	EVICES
MAROM; Aviel HERSHOKOVITZ; Noa	y MANN; Tal HARAMATI; Stav LEVI; Ela ER; Oron MORAD; Itay COHEN; Shirley KIND; Shanee RADZEWSKY; Metyal B/); Vlad MYSTETSKYI; Moshik ElLON; M	BAUMER; Ofir MONSINGO; Aviram ADICHI; Lior KEDEM; Eliran ZAGBIV;

Page 15 of 15

RECORDED: 09/16/2021